o
Temporary Timetable ISHIKAWA LINE
Stops #1 #2 #3 Stops #1 #2 #3
Auditorium R 7:30 8:50 10:10 Auditorium L 15:30 16:50 18:10
Onna Farmers Market BALTOR 7:41 9:01 10:21 Onna Farmers Market BALTOR 15:41 17:01 18:21
lha FRiR 7:50 9:10 10:30 lha FiR 15:50 17:10 18:30
Maehara AR 7:51 9:11 10:31 Maehara BIR 15:51 17:11 18:31
Higashi-onna HE# 7:52 9:12 10:32 Higashi-onna REMW 15:52 17:12 18:32
Modern Palace Mansion EXVIRLR 7:55 9:15 10:35 Modern Palace Mansion EXVUNRLR 15:55 17:15 18:35
Ishikawa Iriguchi |JIIAQ 7:59 9:19 10:39 Ishikawa Iriguchi |)lADQ 15:59 17:19 18:39
Nan-ei GES 8:01 9:21 10:41 Nan-ei [GES 16:01 17:21 18:41
Presious One Mansion TFLYxRATY 8:07 9:27 10:47 Presious One Mansion TLovRAIY 16:07 17:27 18:47
Akasaki e 8:09 9:29 10:49 Akasaki I 16:09 17:29 18:49
Agariyama Iriguchi RLAR 8:10 9:30 10:50 Agariyama Iriguchi RLAAQ 16:10 17:30 18:50
Akasaki / Tabata Ll AT 8:13 9:33 10:53 Akasaki / Tabata L e IAY ] 16:13 17:33 18:53
Ishikawa IC (Expressway) Alllc (FF) 8:16 9:36 10:56 Ishikawa IC (Expressway) Alllic (FF) 16:16 17:36 18:56
Onna Farmers Market BALOR 8:23 9:43 11:03 Onna Farmers Market BABTOR 16:23 17:43 19:03
Moon Beach L©—VE—F 8:27 9:47 11:07 Moon Beach L—YE—F 16:27 17:47 19:07
Tiger Beach A4 H—E—F 8:28 9:48 11:08 Tiger Beach A4 H—E—F 16:28 17:48 19:08
Fuchaku ER 8:29 9:49 11:09 Fuchaku == 16:29 17:49 19:09
Daigakuin Daigaku Mae REBR AP 8:33 9:53 11:13 Daigakuin Daigaku Mae KRR XEH 16:33 17:53 19:13
Seaside House S—HA4 FENDR 8:34 9:54 11:14 Seaside House S—HA ENnHR 16:34 17:54 19:14
Daigakuin Daigaku Mae REBR AP 8:35 9:55 11:15 Daigakuin Daigaku Mae RERBRXE 16:35 17:55 19:15
Auditorium SRR 8:40 10:00 11:20 Auditorium AT 16:40 18:00 19:20
[ off-campus Housing Stops Pore
] Aiternate stops for Off-campus Housing FHEERARE/ I IRE
[ Airport Shuttle Stops IT7HR—FO v bILES

Please travel only if your journey is essential - unless it is really necessary to travel for work, or to shop for essentials, please stay at home.



